10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Superintendent

General Manager

Fire Chief

Deputy Chief

Water/Utility Operator IlI

Fire Chief

Water/Utility Operator Il

Account Clerk/Secretary

Water/Utility Operator |l

Water/Utility Operator |l

Administrative Assistant

Finance Assistant

General Manager-Interim

Manager

Clerk

Fire Chief

Finance Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Department

Public Works

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Public Works

Fire

Public Works

Accounting

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Finance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Finance

Total Wages

$90,563

$81,360

$76,749

$67,621

$66,731

$65,333

$52,778

$46,946

$46,240

$44,905

$33,511

$32,460

$32,040

$21,562

$12,346

$12,161

$10,657

Total Retirement

Contribution

$25,913

$20,400

$14,462

$24,410

$27,696

$0

$27,237

$12,393

$26,469

$22,615

$6,980

$17,285

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,444



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Firefighters

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$5,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



