	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$90,563	\$25,913
2.	General Manager		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$81,360	\$20,400
3.	Fire Chief		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$76,749	\$14,462
4.	Deputy Chief		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$67,621	\$24,410
5.	Water/Utility Operator III		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$66,731	\$27,696
6.	Fire Chief		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$65,333	\$0
7.	Water/Utility Operator III		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$52,778	\$27,237
8.	Account Clerk/Secretary		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Accounting	\$46,946	\$12,393
9.	Water/Utility Operator II		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$46,240	\$26,469
10.	Water/Utility Operator II		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$44,905	\$22,615
11.	Administrative Assistant		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$33,511	\$6,980
12.	Finance Assistant		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Finance	\$32,460	\$17,285
13.	General Manager-Interim		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$32,040	\$0
14.	Manager		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$21,562	\$0
15.	Clerk		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$12,346	\$0
16.	Fire Chief		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$12,161	\$0
17.	Finance Assistant		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Finance	\$10,657	\$8,444

18.	Firefighters	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$5,000	\$0
19.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
22.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
24.	Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
25.	Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
26.	Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
27.	Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
28.	Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0